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Wilts Champs & 14/OV AgeGroups 2026 - 07/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  101   Men 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon 1:33.14 21%Caoili, Matthew S141

Swindon 1:22.17 14Feline, Henry2

THAW 1:22.10 14Doel, Thomas3

SWDW 1:21.63 14Maynard, Parker4

BOAW 1:19.10 15Hibbard, Abe5

SWDW 1:18.95 12Nagar, Sumo6

CHIW 1:18.94 15Young, Joel7

SWDW 1:18.31 15Lovell, Logan8

BOAW 1:18.26 15Wright, Jenson9

Ca4 1:17.62 15Poole, Noah10

Ca4 1:17.52 15Wilde, Samson11

Ca4 1:16.99 16Adams, Joseph12

Otters 1:16.48 16Richardson, Freddy13

Swindon 1:16.45 16Ord, James14

Warminster 1:15.49 15Parkinson, Fynn15

THAW 1:15.43 14Salmon, Morgan16

TROW 1:15.36 14Green, Jacob17

THAW 1:14.52 14Grigas, Domas18

Swindon 1:14.18 14Harvey-Sullivan, Oscar19

Swindon 1:14.01 15Brentnall, Hugo20

THAW 1:13.95 17Woodman, Joseph21

Swindon 1:13.65 14Hawkins, Fraiser22

CHIW 1:13.60 18Roszczyk, Feliks23

Warminster 1:13.33 14Wilson, Freddie24

Ca4 1:13.15 16Bateman, Tom25

SWDW 1:13.05 14Owens, Harry26

Marlborough 1:12.59 17Elliott, Jonty27

Swindon 1:12.44 18Mutton, Finlay28

SWDW 1:12.20 16Burton, Jacob29

Ca4 1:11.64 16Jennings, Josh30

THAW 1:11.20 15Hannah, Sam31

Marlborough 1:10.82 15Evans, Rhys32

BOAW 1:10.12 16Woodford, Harry33

Salisbury 1:10.09 14Iveson, Leo34

BOAW 1:10.01 15Dommett, Oscar35

Marlborough 1:09.96 17Miness, Harry36

Salisbury 1:09.94 16Cleary, James37

SWDW 1:09.80 16Newton, Josh38

SWDW 1:09.10 16Kane, Evan39

BOAW 1:09.07 17Britner, Harry40

Marlborough 1:09.03 16Wong, Jamin41

Otters 1:08.98 18Lewis, Oliver42

SWDW 1:08.90 16Jenks, Gethin43

SWDW 1:08.01 17Paton, Max44

Ca4 1:07.37 17Turner, Ben45

SWDW 1:06.65 15Watts, Riley46

Salisbury 1:06.12 17Tribbeck, Hugo47

Ca4 1:05.79 18Sheridan, William48

CHIW 1:05.65 18Young, Beau49

SWDW 1:03.05 18Carter, Lucas50

Ca4 1:02.84 24Garrett, Ethan51

SWDW 1:02.67 15Dunn, Elijah52

Salisbury 1:01.96 20Sadler, Freddie53

Salisbury 1:00.61 18Sadler, Adam54

CHIW 59.87 19John, Leo55

TROW 57.52 22Sharman, Nathan56

Event  102   Women 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon/A12+ 2:42.16 16%Conway, Eloise SB71

TROW 1:37.49 14Pow, Isla2

SWDW 1:35.59 14Brayshaw, Evie3

Marlborough 1:35.29 14Keogh, Lydia4

Warminster 1:35.25 14Baxter, Esmee5

Swindon 1:34.94 15Ramapone, Lelomo6

Warminster 1:34.72 14Miller, Olivia7

SWDW 1:34.23 11Gawron, Georgina8

SWDW 1:33.88 14Spinks, Emma9

Ca4 1:33.47 14Bateman, Polly10

BOAW 1:32.81 14Kirtley, Flora11

Congers 1:32.34 15Hook, Emily12

Marlins 1:32.33 15Witt, Emelia13

Swindon 1:31.91 13Whitehead, Robyn14

Corsham Asc 1:31.71 16Edwards, Elsie15

BOAW 1:31.67 14Hibbard, Ida16

Corsham Asc 1:31.50 14Edwards, Poppy17

BOAW 1:31.00 16Thomas, Alice18

SWDW 1:31.00 12Lovell, Amabel19

THAW 1:30.80 16Mitchell, Lily20

Marlins 1:30.70 16Miller, Lily21

Salisbury 1:30.62 14Fergusson, Elsie22

SWDW 1:30.57 16Prior, Lucie23

SWDW 1:30.42 14Wall, Pippa24

Otters 1:30.08 16Karaoli, Elsi25

Warminster 1:29.68 15Roberts, Emily26

Corsham Asc 1:29.13 18Smith, Lucy27

SWDW 1:29.03 14Marchington, Maisie28

SWDW 1:29.01 14Matthews, Harriet29

TROW 1:28.94 18Day, Kristina30

SWDW 1:28.90 15Kerley, Phoebe31

BOAW 1:28.72 15Tansley, Isobel32

BOAW 1:28.45 14Hobbs, Felicity33

TROW 1:27.37 17Marshall, Ruby34

Marlborough 1:26.99 15Wong, Corliss35

Ca4 1:26.93 17Doig, Anna36

Swindon 1:26.90 19%Williams, Ella SB1337

THAW 1:26.61 15Holbrook, Eva38

Marlborough 1:26.28 14Briers, Elsie39

Swindon 1:25.63 17Buckton, Kerrin40

Ca4 1:25.20 15May, Niamh41

TROW 1:25.14 17Johnston, Eleanor42

Otters 1:25.03 18Grierson, Georgia43

SWDW 1:23.41 15Halpin, Zara44

SWDW 1:22.98 18Porton, Neve45

Warminster 1:22.97 18Kelly, Martha46

SWDW 1:22.81 16Puszkarska, Betina47

Congers 1:22.59 16Hook, Charlotte48

SWDW 1:22.50 14Hunt, Molly49

SWDW 1:19.16 18Hunt, Lily50

TROW 1:18.70 15Sumner, Emilie51

Salisbury 1:16.64 17Adams, Isla52

SWDW 1:12.04 19Williams, Poppy53

Event  103   Men 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon 3:28.21 14Feline, Henry1

SWDW 3:15.18 12Nagar, Sumo2

THAW 3:12.38 14Doel, Thomas3
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Wilts Champs & 14/OV AgeGroups 2026 - 07/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  103 ...(Men 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SWDW 3:08.22 14Maynard, Parker4

THAW 3:07.25 11Lacey, Connor5

SWDW 3:06.64 12Shepard, Isaac6

Otters 3:06.63 14Karaolis, Christos7

THAW 3:00.86 14Grigas, Domas8

SWDW 2:55.44 15Morar, Vlad9

SWDW 2:54.31 13Couchman, Elliot10

Swindon 2:52.50 14Hawkins, Fraiser11

Swindon 2:45.79 15Mutton, Fletcher12

CHIW 2:44.50 16Stewart, Tom13

SWDW 2:44.38 14Owens, Harry14

TROW 2:40.00 16Downes, Oliver15

SWDW 2:39.57 15Watts, Riley16

SWDW 2:39.45 17Paton, Max17

SWDW 2:38.11 16Jenks, Gethin18

Marlborough 2:34.05 16Briers, Isaac19

Swindon 2:33.90 17Sprawson, Thomas20

Swindon 2:33.08 18Mutton, Finlay21

CHIW 2:28.88 18Young, Beau22

SWDW 2:26.28 16Burton, Jacob23

Ca4 2:22.91 24Garrett, Ethan24

SWDW 2:19.07 17Owen, Charlie25

Swindon 2:14.57 23Checchia, Tyler26

SWDW 2:13.05 18Singh, Aaryamaan27

Salisbury 2:08.30 18Parker-Minty, Theo28

Event  104   Women 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon/A12+ 2:59.54 16%Conway, Eloise S81

Marlins 36.48 14Robinson, Bonnie2

SWDW 36.44 14Marchington, Maisie3

SWDW 36.40 14Matthews, Harriet4

Salisbury 35.82 13Goodchild, Isabel5

Warminster 35.80 14Ellis, Isabelle6

BOAW 35.62 14Hibbard, Ida7

Salisbury 35.62 15Applegate, Erin8

BOAW 35.59 15Rushent, Amelia9

Marlborough 35.59 14Keogh, Lydia10

SWDW 35.18 13Chukwuma, Victoria11

SWDW 35.10 13Dule, Grace12

Ca4 35.09 15Doig, Sophia13

Marlborough 35.01 15Wong, Corliss14

CHIW/Strobe 34.99 15Dix, Isabelle15

Marlborough 34.95 14Briers, Elsie16

Marlins 34.70 16Eden, Robyn17

Otters 34.59 14Lyons, Mistral18

THAW 34.42 16Castle, Poppy19

Ca4 33.98 17Doig, Anna20

SWDW 33.76 17Crowley, Etta21

BOAW 33.63 47Smith, Rebecca22

SWDW 33.59 15Porton, Olivia23

Salisbury 33.54 16Spurling, Kayra24

Salisbury 33.54 17Byam, Georgie25

THAW 33.52 14Rose-Spencer, Amelie26

SWDW 33.50 15Halpin, Zara27

Warminster 33.34 16Cooper, Bella28

MASC 33.22 19Balnave, Sadie29

Swindon 33.22 15Wall, Isla30

Ca4 33.10 15Morton, Victoria31

Salisbury 32.90 15Whitfield, Hana32

Marlins 32.47 16Robinson, Niah33

SWDW 32.46 17Hazell, Lily34

Congers 32.41 29Daubney, Emily35

Warminster 32.38 14Hourahine, Hollie36

SWDW 32.20 14Spinks, Emma37

TROW 32.16 17Macey, Izzy38

Ca4 31.99 17Poole, Florence39

SWDW 31.86 16Puszkarska, Betina40

CHIW 31.74 16Blacker, Amelie41

Salisbury 31.55 14Kennedy, Jessica42

Warminster 31.52 18Kelly, Martha43

Swindon 31.15 21Masters, Aimee44

SWDW 30.96 15Kerley, Phoebe45

Warminster 30.78 21Fowler, Rue46

Salisbury 30.45 18Cole, Fran47

Marlborough 30.19 16Barkholt, Florence48

Swindon 29.66 18Cripps, Amelia49

CHIW 29.55 15Berry, Evelyn50

SWDW 28.60 17Higginbotham, Eva51

Event  105   Men 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon 34.70 21%Caoili, Matthew S141

Swindon 32.33 14Benjafield, Jayden2

THAW 32.23 14Dugenia, Ronnel3

THAW 31.99 14Gupta, Kayaan4

Durrington 31.99 14Gravett, Daniel5

CHIW 31.73 14Robinson, Jacob6

Marlborough 31.61 14Barnes, Ashwyn7

Marlins 31.50 14Celik, Kaya8

Corsham Asc 31.13 14Wheatley, Calum9

CHIW 31.07 14Mena, Elijah10

TROW 30.48 15Jerram, Charlie11

TROW 30.45 14Green, Jacob12

SWDW 30.41 14Owens, Harry13

BOAW 30.09 15Bown, Harrison14

THAW 30.06 15Cottrell, Nathaniel15

THAW 29.99 14Grigas, Domas16

Salisbury 29.98 15Milward, Joey17

SWDW 29.77 15Lovell, Logan18

Salisbury 29.76 13Sherwin, Archie19

CHIW 29.70 15Boney, Judah20

Swindon 29.68 14Hawkins, Fraiser21

Salisbury 29.58 15Jones, Jacob22

Warminster 29.35 15Parkinson, Fynn23

BOAW 29.29 15Hibbard, Abe24

BOAW 29.25 14Watkin, Roan25

Ca4 29.18 15Poole, Noah26

Swindon 29.15 15Brentnall, Hugo27

Swindon 29.10 15Mutton, Fletcher28

THAW 29.05 14Salmon, Morgan29

Ca4 28.96 16Sully, Daniel30

Otters 28.93 16Richardson, Freddy31

Marlins 28.92 16Trueman, Toby32

SWDW 28.92 15Watts, Riley33

Corsham Asc 28.88 16Jewitt, Angus34

SWDW 28.70 16Burton, Jacob35

Warminster 28.70 14Wilson, Freddie36

Salisbury 28.65 16Cleary, James37

Ca4 28.61 16Bateman, Tom38

BOAW 28.36 15Romain, Joel39

Marlborough 28.33 15Evans, Rhys40
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Wilts Champs & 14/OV AgeGroups 2026 - 07/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  105 ...(Men 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SWDW 28.20 16Newton, Josh41

Durrington 28.19 16Chisholm, Quinn42

Salisbury 28.04 15Stanford-Jason, Samuel43

Salisbury 28.01 14Iveson, Leo44

CHIW 27.98 16John, Sam45

Swindon 27.96 15Hemmings, Jake46

CHIW 27.88 16Stewart, Tom47

THAW 27.69 15Hannah, Sam48

SWDW 27.24 16Jenks, Gethin49

Swindon 27.20 14Harvey-Sullivan, Oscar50

BOAW 27.10 15Dommett, Oscar51

SWDW 27.10 16Kane, Evan52

SWDW 27.10 15Dunn, Elijah53

Marlborough 27.06 16Wong, Jamin54

Salisbury 26.45 16Edwards, Arran55

Salisbury 26.44 17Tribbeck, Hugo56

Warminster 26.40 15Darling, Jack57

CHIW 26.39 17Watt, Evan58

SWDW 26.39 18Singh, Aaryamaan59

Ca4 26.21 18Sheridan, William60

BOAW 26.20 17Britner, Harry61

Swindon 26.20 18Masters, Harrison62

BOAW 26.07 16Woodford, Harry63

SWDW 25.94 18Carter, Lucas64

CHIW 25.82 18Brown, Oliver65

Warminster 25.78 26Haine, Sam66

Salisbury 25.78 18Sadler, Adam67

Salisbury 25.70 18Cleary, Ethan68

Swindon 25.43 23Checchia, Tyler69

Salisbury 25.22 20Sadler, Freddie70

SWDW 24.09 17Symons, Ozzy71

Event  106   Women 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Salisbury 2:40.00 14Fergusson, Elsie1

Otters 2:39.96 14Lyons, Mistral2

Ca4 2:39.64 14Hobbs, Ellie3

BOAW 2:36.96 14Kirtley, Flora4

Ca4 2:35.76 14Morton, Eleanor5

SWDW 2:34.89 13Jones, Harriet6

THAW 2:34.25 14Holborow, Lottie7

CHIW 2:33.71 15Armstrong, Robyn8

Ca4 2:33.35 15Doig, Rachel9

Ca4 2:33.17 14Bateman, Polly10

Warminster 2:33.09 15Clarke, Trinity11

CHIW/Strobe 2:32.80 15Dix, Isabelle12

THAW 2:32.56 14Rose-Spencer, Amelie13

Swindon 2:31.74 13Miller, Phoebe14

SWDW 2:31.10 13Dule, Grace15

Salisbury 2:30.14 14Kennedy, Jessica16

Salisbury 2:29.94 15Stewart, Emilia17

Salisbury 2:29.31 13Goodchild, Isabel18

Corsham Asc 2:28.40 16Edwards, Elsie19

SWDW 2:28.35 14Marchington, Maisie20

SWDW 2:28.31 14Matthews, Harriet21

SWDW 2:28.15 15Porton, Olivia22

Ca4 2:27.32 17Doig, Anna23

Salisbury 2:26.38 17Falkner, Summer24

SWDW 2:25.87 16Hamlett, Olivia25

SWDW 2:25.12 18Kerley, Esme26

Salisbury 2:24.87 15Applegate, Erin27

TROW 2:24.57 17Johnston, Eleanor28

SWDW 2:23.56 14Brayshaw, Evie29

Salisbury 2:23.14 17Byam, Georgie30

TROW 2:22.36 17Macey, Izzy31

SWDW 2:20.92 15Halpin, Zara32

CHIW 2:20.87 16Blacker, Amelie33

Warminster 2:20.86 14Hourahine, Hollie34

BOAW 2:20.50 47Smith, Rebecca35

CHIW 2:18.95 15Berry, Evelyn36

SWDW 2:18.90 17Crowley, Etta37

SWDW 2:18.79 17Hazell, Lily38

Salisbury 2:18.62 17Adams, Isla39

TROW 2:18.55 15Sumner, Emilie40

SWDW 2:15.30 15Kerley, Phoebe41

Marlborough 2:15.16 16Barkholt, Florence42

Salisbury 2:13.73 18Cole, Fran43

SWDW 2:05.70 17Higginbotham, Eva44

Event  107   Mixed 11 & Over 400 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SWDW 6:38.25M14Maynard, Parker1

Swindon 6:34.91M14Feline, Henry2

Marlins 6:34.69M14Maclean, Angus3

THAW 6:20.50M14Doel, Thomas4

Marlborough 6:20.25W14Briers, Elsie5

SWDW 6:18.36W13Stather, Elise6

THAW 6:09.44M14Grigas, Domas7

Swindon 6:08.82W13Miller, Phoebe8

BOAW 6:08.59W14Hibbard, Ida9

Salisbury 6:06.00W15Applegate, Erin10

SWDW 6:01.15W14Hunt, Molly11

SWDW 5:57.38W13Dule, Grace12

SWDW 5:54.63W14Marchington, Maisie13

Ca4 5:51.53W15May, Niamh14

SWDW 5:50.40W18Hunt, Lily15

TROW 5:45.48M16Downes, Oliver16

TROW 5:45.27W15Sumner, Emilie17

Salisbury 5:43.39W14Kennedy, Jessica18

SWDW 5:42.22W17Crowley, Etta19

SWDW 5:39.50W14Matthews, Harriet20

BOAW 5:38.87M15Dommett, Oscar21

Swindon 5:36.45M17Sprawson, Thomas22

Swindon 5:34.07M18Mutton, Finlay23

SWDW 5:31.11W14Brayshaw, Evie24

SWDW 5:29.48W15Kerley, Phoebe25

SWDW 5:24.82M14Owens, Harry26

SWDW 5:22.08M15Watts, Riley27

Ca4 5:20.95M18Sheridan, William28

SWDW 5:20.69M17Paton, Max29

Salisbury 5:19.36M14Iveson, Leo30

Marlborough 5:18.67M16Briers, Isaac31

SWDW 5:15.21W17Higginbotham, Eva32

SWDW 5:10.36W16Puszkarska, Betina33

SWDW 5:03.79M16Jenks, Gethin34

SWDW 4:59.77M16Burton, Jacob35

SWDW 4:55.47M17Owen, Charlie36

Salisbury 4:44.50M18Parker-Minty, Theo37

Event  111   Women 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon 1:25.60 19%Williams, Ella S131
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Wilts Champs & 14/OV AgeGroups 2026 - 07/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  111 ...(Women 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon 1:22.83 14Tkocz, Lilia2

TROW 1:22.30 14Hurst, Lily3

Warminster 1:22.24 15Clarke, Trinity4

SWDW 1:21.97 14Hunt, Molly5

Ca4 1:21.80 13Penny, Emily6

Swindon 1:21.61 15Ramapone, Lelomo7

SWDW 1:21.59 13Dule, Grace8

SWDW 1:21.48 14Matthews, Harriet9

Salisbury 1:21.38 15Stewart, Emilia10

THAW 1:21.30 14Holborow, Lottie11

Swindon 1:21.26 15Bailey, Amelia12

Salisbury 1:21.04 14Beazley, Anna13

CHIW 1:20.40 18McCoy, Emily14

SWDW 1:20.27 14Marchington, Maisie15

CHIW/Strobe 1:19.96 15Dix, Isabelle16

THAW 1:19.60 15Holbrook, Eva17

CHIW 1:19.58 16Thomas, Isabella18

Swindon 1:19.53 17Morton, Izzy19

Otters 1:19.51 14Lyons, Mistral20

THAW 1:19.03 13Brien, Bethany21

Ca4 1:19.02 15May, Niamh22

Ca4 1:18.95 15Doig, Sophia23

Ca4 1:18.84 17Doig, Anna24

BOAW 1:18.83 15Rushent, Amelia25

Marlborough 1:18.83 14Keogh, Lydia26

Warminster 1:18.77 14Kirton, Bella27

Corsham Asc 1:18.73 19Des Voeux, Damaris28

Marlins 1:18.44 16Robinson, Niah29

SWDW 1:18.44 18Kerley, Esme30

Ca4 1:18.40 14Morton, Eleanor31

SWDW 1:18.29 15Porton, Olivia32

THAW 1:17.94 55Lock, Sarah33

THAW 1:17.78 14Rose-Spencer, Amelie34

Ca4 1:17.51 14Hobbs, Ellie35

Salisbury 1:17.41 18Maslen, Abigail36

CHIW 1:16.78 18Murray, Lily37

THAW 1:16.66 16Mitchell, Lily38

SWDW 1:16.52 17Higginbotham, Eva39

CHIW 1:16.46 15Armstrong, Robyn40

Salisbury 1:16.28 16Spurling, Kayra41

Congers 1:15.53 29Daubney, Emily42

BOAW 1:15.40 13Quelch, Isla43

Swindon 1:15.19 15Wall, Isla44

Swindon 1:15.07 13Paines, Lucy45

Salisbury 1:15.04 17Falkner, Summer46

BOAW 1:14.95 14Kirtley, Flora47

BOAW 1:14.80 47Smith, Rebecca48

Ca4 1:13.64 14Bateman, Polly49

SWDW 1:13.21 15Halpin, Zara50

SWDW 1:12.72 14Brayshaw, Evie51

Warminster 1:11.58 18Kelly, Martha52

CHIW 1:11.33 15Berry, Evelyn53

Ca4 1:11.03 17Poole, Florence54

TROW 1:10.09 17Macey, Izzy55

Ca4 1:10.00 15Morton, Victoria56

Salisbury 1:09.35 15Whitfield, Hana57

SWDW 1:07.72 16Puszkarska, Betina58

Salisbury 1:07.41 18Cole, Fran59

Swindon 1:05.80 21Masters, Aimee60

Warminster 1:04.72 21Fowler, Rue61

Event  112   Men 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon 1:46.10 21%Caoili, Matthew1

Salisbury 1:37.41 14Edwards, Myles2

THAW 1:37.19 14Salmon, Morgan3

TROW 1:36.70 14Powell, Logan4

TROW 1:36.67 14Green, Jacob5

SWDW 1:34.09 14Maynard, Parker6

THAW 1:33.09 14Pullen, Ollie7

THAW 1:32.49 14Dugenia, Ronnel8

Swindon 1:31.95 14Feline, Henry9

THAW 1:31.14 14Grigas, Domas10

CHIW 1:30.86 14Robinson, Jacob11

SWDW 1:30.75 15Crowley, Oscar12

SWDW 1:29.93 12Boulton, Jack13

Salisbury 1:26.83 15Jones, Jacob14

BOAW 1:26.75 15Cowles, Jackson15

Salisbury 1:25.96 15Milward, Joey16

SWDW 1:25.88 14Owens, Harry17

THAW 1:25.85 15Cottrell, Nathaniel18

TROW 1:25.79 15Jerram, Charlie19

Ca4 1:25.55 15Poole, Noah20

Marlborough 1:25.39 14Barnes, Ashwyn21

BOAW 1:25.10 15Bown, Harrison22

Marlins 1:24.75 14Celik, Kaya23

Salisbury 1:24.10 15Edwards, Robert24

Ca4 1:23.99 15Wilde, Samson25

Swindon 1:23.81 16Ord, James26

SWDW 1:23.53 16Newton, Josh27

Swindon 1:22.87 19Buckton, Reubeb28

THAW 1:22.73 14Gupta, Kayaan29

THAW 1:22.50 15Hannah, Sam30

CHIW 1:21.96 16Stewart, Tom31

Swindon 1:20.76 14Hawkins, Fraiser32

Otters 1:19.41 16Richardson, Freddy33

CHIW 1:19.13 18Young, Beau34

SWDW 1:18.42 18Smith, Lewis35

Warminster 1:17.93 26Haine, Sam36

SWDW 1:17.72 16Jenks, Gethin37

Swindon 1:17.70 15Hemmings, Jake38

SWDW 1:17.59 18Singh, Aaryamaan39

SWDW 1:17.30 15Lovell, Logan40

Salisbury 1:17.14 15Stanford-Jason, Samuel41

CHIW 1:17.13 18Dymond, Luka42

THAW 1:16.81 55Masters, Nigel43

Marlborough 1:16.67 15Evans, Rhys44

Salisbury 1:16.66 16Edwards, Arran45

Swindon 1:16.37 17Sprawson, Thomas46

Marlborough 1:16.35 16Briers, Isaac47

Marlborough 1:16.17 17Elliott, Jonty48

BOAW 1:15.43 15Hibbard, Abe49

Marlins 1:15.41 17Celik, Tymur50

BOAW 1:15.10 16Woodford, Harry51

BOAW 1:14.49 14Watkin, Roan52

Salisbury 1:14.20 14Iveson, Leo53

SWDW 1:14.12 17Owen, Charlie54

Warminster 1:13.59 15Darling, Jack55

Salisbury 1:11.79 17Tribbeck, Hugo56

CHIW 1:11.40 18Brown, Oliver57

SWDW 1:10.40 16Burton, Jacob58

SWDW 1:09.40 17Belcher, Stan59
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Wilts Champs & 14/OV AgeGroups 2026 - 07/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  112 ...(Men 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Salisbury 1:09.25 18Parker-Minty, Theo60

SWDW 1:04.08 18Carter, Lucas61

Event  113   Women 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Marlborough 3:29.72 14Briers, Elsie1

Swindon 3:19.31 16Miller, Sophia2

Swindon 3:19.27 15Bailey, Amelia3

Ca4 3:18.73 15Doig, Sophia4

Ca4 3:16.30 13Penny, Emily5

Corsham Asc 3:03.62 14Jewitt, Harper6

Ca4 3:02.01 15May, Niamh7

SWDW 3:00.73 14Spinks, Emma8

Salisbury 2:59.62 15Whitfield, Hana9

SWDW 2:56.64 14Matthews, Harriet10

SWDW 2:54.03 14Brayshaw, Evie11

SWDW 2:51.45 13Dule, Grace12

CHIW 2:42.20 15Berry, Evelyn13

SWDW 2:39.98 15Kerley, Phoebe14

Salisbury 2:37.80 14Kennedy, Jessica15

TROW 2:34.00 17Macey, Izzy16

SWDW 2:34.00 17Crowley, Etta17

SWDW 2:30.70 16Puszkarska, Betina18

Event  114   Men 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Marlins 38.95 14Maclean, Angus1

THAW 38.88 14Pullen, Ollie2

Congers 38.60 14Robinson-Lever, Noah3

THAW 37.86 14Doel, Thomas4

Otters 37.48 14Karaolis, Christos5

Marlborough 37.16 14Lowe, Jackson6

Marlins 37.13 14Celik, Kaya7

THAW 35.82 14Gupta, Kayaan8

SWDW 35.66 14Maynard, Parker9

THAW 35.56 14Salmon, Morgan10

Salisbury 35.34 14Edwards, Myles11

Durrington 35.09 14Gravett, Daniel12

BOAW 34.90 15Bown, Harrison13

Salisbury 34.89 15Jones, Jacob14

CHIW 34.88 15Young, Joel15

TROW 34.80 15Jerram, Charlie16

THAW 34.53 15Cottrell, Nathaniel17

Ca4 34.48 15Poole, Noah18

THAW 34.44 14Grigas, Domas19

BOAW 34.34 15Wright, Jenson20

SWDW 34.34 15Lovell, Logan21

SWDW 33.85 12Nagar, Sumo22

SWDW 33.73 14Owens, Harry23

BOAW 33.12 15Romain, Joel24

Warminster 33.02 15Parkinson, Fynn25

CHIW 33.00 15Boney, Judah26

Warminster 32.96 14Wilson, Freddie27

Swindon 32.90 14Harvey-Sullivan, Oscar28

Swindon 32.85 16Ord, James29

Salisbury 32.83 15Milward, Joey30

Swindon 32.74 15Brentnall, Hugo31

SWDW 32.60 13Couchman, Elliot32

Ca4 32.54 16Sully, Daniel33

Swindon 32.50 14Hawkins, Fraiser34

Otters 32.38 16Richardson, Freddy35

Ca4 32.28 16Adams, Joseph36

Salisbury 32.28 16Cleary, James37

Marlborough 32.20 16Briers, Isaac38

Swindon 32.12 15Mutton, Fletcher39

Durrington 31.90 16Chisholm, Quinn40

TROW 31.80 16Downes, Oliver41

BOAW 31.68 14Watkin, Roan42

SWDW 31.40 16Kane, Evan43

Salisbury 31.40 13Sherwin, Archie44

Swindon 31.38 15Hemmings, Jake45

SWDW 31.30 15Watts, Riley46

Ca4 31.20 16Bateman, Tom47

SWDW 30.80 16Jenks, Gethin48

SWDW 30.57 17Paton, Max49

Swindon 30.53 18Mutton, Finlay50

SWDW 30.50 16Burton, Jacob51

Marlborough 30.17 16Wong, Jamin52

THAW 30.08 17Woodman, Joseph53

CHIW 29.93 16Stewart, Tom54

Marlborough 29.78 18Wildish, Max55

Marlborough 29.78 17Groves, Ed56

Swindon 29.77 18Masters, Harrison57

BOAW 29.75 16Woodford, Harry58

Salisbury 29.68 17Tribbeck, Hugo59

SWDW 29.60 18Smith, Lewis60

CHIW 29.54 16John, Sam61

Warminster 29.52 26Haine, Sam62

SWDW 29.51 17Owen, Charlie63

THAW 29.46 15Hannah, Sam64

Swindon 29.34 17Sprawson, Thomas65

Salisbury 29.17 16Edwards, Arran66

BOAW 28.90 15Dommett, Oscar67

CHIW 28.65 17Watt, Evan68

CHIW 28.59 18Young, Beau69

Ca4 28.52 18Sheridan, William70

CHIW 28.50 19John, Leo71

BOAW 28.40 17Britner, Harry72

Salisbury 28.30 18Sadler, Adam73

SWDW 27.80 15Dunn, Elijah74

SWDW 27.71 17Symons, Ozzy75

Swindon 27.42 23Checchia, Tyler76

Salisbury 27.40 18Cleary, Ethan77

SWDW 27.34 18Carter, Lucas78

Salisbury 26.75 20Sadler, Freddie79

SWDW 26.20 18Singh, Aaryamaan80

Event  115   Women 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon/A12+ 49.15 16%Conway, Eloise S81

Swindon 33.13 19%Williams, Ella S132

Ca4 32.96 14Bateman, Polly3

Corsham Asc 32.85 14Edwards, Poppy4

BOAW 32.78 14Hibbard, Ida5

Marlborough 32.77 14Franklin, Eva-May6

THAW 32.74 14Holborow, Lottie7

Marlins 32.70 14Robinson, Bonnie8

Warminster 32.65 14Ellis, Isabelle9

SWDW 32.55 14Brayshaw, Evie10

Salisbury 32.49 14Beazley, Anna11

Warminster 32.40 14Kirton, Bella12

BOAW 31.97 15Rushent, Amelia13
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Event  115 ...(Women 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Warminster 31.97 15Clarke, Trinity14

Salisbury 31.97 15Grant, Christina15

Salisbury 31.84 15Stewart, Emilia16

SWDW 31.78 16Hamlett, Olivia17

CHIW 31.70 15Armstrong, Robyn18

CHIW/Strobe 31.63 15Dix, Isabelle19

Ca4 31.58 15Doig, Rachel20

Ca4 31.58 14Morton, Eleanor21

Marlborough 31.49 14Keogh, Lydia22

Swindon 31.43 13Paines, Lucy23

Salisbury 31.38 15Applegate, Erin24

Warminster 31.35 16Bennett, Evie25

Corsham Asc 31.34 14Rosenberger, Katherine26

SWDW 31.30 14Marchington, Maisie27

Marlborough 31.29 13Wilson, Paige28

Marlins 31.27 16Dossett, Penny29

SWDW 31.04 11Marchington, Holly30

Otters 30.92 14Lyons, Mistral31

SWDW 30.80 16Prior, Lucie32

SWDW 30.80 18Kerley, Esme33

THAW 30.75 14Rose-Spencer, Amelie34

TROW 30.62 18Day, Kristina35

BOAW 30.59 14Kirtley, Flora36

Swindon 30.59 19Checchia, Molly37

TROW 30.56 15Sumner, Emilie38

SWDW 30.56 15Halpin, Zara39

Corsham Asc 30.49 50Pote, Carolyn40

SWDW 30.49 16Puszkarska, Betina41

THAW 30.47 16Mitchell, Lily42

SWDW 30.40 15Porton, Olivia43

THAW 30.38 16Castle, Poppy44

Salisbury 30.29 17Falkner, Summer45

Congers 30.28 29Daubney, Emily46

Salisbury 30.27 14Kennedy, Jessica47

Warminster 30.13 16Cooper, Bella48

CHIW 30.05 16Blacker, Amelie49

SWDW 29.91 17Crowley, Etta50

Salisbury 29.80 16Spurling, Kayra51

Ca4 29.51 15Morton, Victoria52

TROW 29.42 17Johnston, Eleanor53

CHIW 29.40 15Berry, Evelyn54

MASC 29.31 19Balnave, Sadie55

Ca4 29.25 17Poole, Florence56

Swindon 29.23 15Wall, Isla57

SWDW 29.21 18Porton, Neve58

BOAW 29.13 47Smith, Rebecca59

SWDW 29.00 15Kerley, Phoebe60

Swindon 29.00 21Masters, Aimee61

Warminster 28.89 14Hourahine, Hollie62

Marlborough 28.00 16Barkholt, Florence63

Swindon 27.26 18Cripps, Amelia64

Warminster 27.24 21Fowler, Rue65

SWDW 25.98 17Higginbotham, Eva66

Event  116   Men 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
THAW 2:39.87 14Doel, Thomas1

THAW 2:39.60 14Pullen, Ollie2

CHIW 2:39.56 14Mena, Elijah3

Swindon 2:39.30 14Feline, Henry4

SWDW 2:36.69 14Maynard, Parker5

THAW 2:36.23 14Dugenia, Ronnel6

THAW 2:35.80 14Gupta, Kayaan7

TROW 2:34.37 14Green, Jacob8

SWDW 2:28.86 15Crowley, Oscar9

CHIW 2:28.40 15Young, Joel10

Salisbury 2:26.71 13Stanford-Jason, Matthew11

SWDW 2:26.65 15Lovell, Logan12

THAW 2:24.71 14Salmon, Morgan13

Swindon 2:24.59 14Hawkins, Fraiser14

Salisbury 2:24.06 13Sherwin, Archie15

Warminster 2:23.21 14Wilson, Freddie16

TROW 2:21.35 16Downes, Oliver17

Swindon 2:20.35 15Mutton, Fletcher18

SWDW 2:19.93 15Watts, Riley19

THAW 2:19.74 14Grigas, Domas20

Swindon 2:19.39 15Brentnall, Hugo21

Ca4 2:16.89 16Jennings, Josh22

SWDW 2:16.51 14Owens, Harry23

Swindon 2:15.56 14Harvey-Sullivan, Oscar24

SWDW 2:14.30 16Newton, Josh25

SWDW 2:13.27 15Dunn, Elijah26

SWDW 2:12.41 16Kane, Evan27

Salisbury 2:12.24 15Stanford-Jason, Samuel28

Swindon 2:11.02 18Mutton, Finlay29

Otters 2:10.71 18Lewis, Oliver30

SWDW 2:09.91 16Jenks, Gethin31

SWDW 2:09.62 16Burton, Jacob32

SWDW 2:09.44 17Paton, Max33

TROW 2:07.97 17Smith, Will34

Salisbury 2:07.09 16Edwards, Arran35

SWDW 2:05.41 17Symons, Ozzy36

CHIW 2:03.57 18Brown, Oliver37

SWDW 2:03.47 17Workman, Alfie38

Salisbury 2:00.17 18Parker-Minty, Theo39

Event  121   Men 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon 3:10.33 14Benjafield, Jayden1

BOAW 3:06.00 14Gwilliam, James2

THAW 3:05.35 14Dugenia, Ronnel3

Congers 2:58.93 14Robinson-Lever, Noah4

Swindon 2:57.16 14Feline, Henry5

Salisbury 2:54.99 15Edwards, Robert6

Salisbury 2:53.61 14Edwards, Myles7

SWDW 2:53.34 14Maynard, Parker8

SWDW 2:53.24 15Crowley, Oscar9

SWDW 2:51.87 14Goulding, Finlay10

THAW 2:51.43 14Salmon, Morgan11

SWDW 2:50.73 12Boulton, Jack12

THAW 2:49.33 14Doel, Thomas13

Ca4 2:47.40 16Bateman, Tom14

Swindon 2:46.98 16Ord, James15

CHIW 2:46.37 15Young, Joel16

SWDW 2:44.97 12Nagar, Sumo17

Warminster 2:44.75 15Parkinson, Fynn18

Ca4 2:42.64 16Adams, Joseph19

TROW 2:42.35 14Green, Jacob20

Salisbury 2:38.69 14Grant, Nicholas21

Swindon 2:38.56 14Hawkins, Fraiser22

THAW 2:38.31 14Grigas, Domas23

Ca4 2:36.84 16Jennings, Josh24
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Event  121 ...(Men 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Marlborough 2:34.97 16Wong, Jamin25

THAW 2:33.91 17Penny, Toby26

Marlborough 2:33.83 17Miness, Harry27

SWDW 2:32.68 14Owens, Harry28

SWDW 2:31.76 16Newton, Josh29

Otters 2:29.54 18Lewis, Oliver30

SWDW 2:26.56 16Burton, Jacob31

SWDW 2:26.50 16Jenks, Gethin32

SWDW 2:25.17 16Kane, Evan33

SWDW 2:24.96 17Paton, Max34

Salisbury 2:23.87 17Tribbeck, Hugo35

SWDW 2:22.83 15Watts, Riley36

CHIW 2:20.94 18Young, Beau37

SWDW 2:15.30 15Dunn, Elijah38

Salisbury 2:11.72 18Sadler, Adam39

CHIW 2:10.95 19John, Leo40

Salisbury 2:10.24 18Parker-Minty, Theo41

TROW 2:08.36 22Sharman, Nathan42

Event  122   Women 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Warminster 1:29.65 14Ellis, Isabelle1

Marlborough 1:26.96 14Gill, Eliza2

Marlins 1:26.05 14Robinson, Bonnie3

SWDW 1:24.93 11Gawron, Georgina4

BOAW 1:24.53 13Quelch, Isla5

Marlborough 1:24.26 14Briers, Elsie6

CHIW/Strobe 1:24.20 15Dix, Isabelle7

SWDW 1:23.82 14Matthews, Harriet8

BOAW 1:23.78 15Rushent, Amelia9

Corsham Asc 1:23.39 14Jewitt, Harper10

Swindon 1:22.51 13Miller, Phoebe11

SWDW 1:22.30 13Chukwuma, Victoria12

BOAW 1:21.43 14Hibbard, Ida13

Marlborough 1:20.91 14Keogh, Lydia14

Ca4 1:20.53 15Doig, Sophia15

Swindon 1:20.20 19%Williams, Ella S1316

Salisbury 1:19.76 13Goodchild, Isabel17

Marlins 1:19.70 16Robinson, Niah18

SWDW 1:18.20 14Brayshaw, Evie19

Warminster 1:17.12 16Cooper, Bella20

SWDW 1:16.91 15Porton, Olivia21

CHIW 1:16.67 18Murray, Lily22

SWDW 1:15.85 14Spinks, Emma23

SWDW 1:15.68 13Dule, Grace24

BOAW 1:15.38 47Smith, Rebecca25

Salisbury 1:15.18 15Whitfield, Hana26

Congers 1:14.52 29Daubney, Emily27

SWDW 1:14.46 15Halpin, Zara28

Swindon 1:13.09 15Wall, Isla29

CHIW 1:12.34 16Blacker, Amelie30

TROW 1:12.18 17Macey, Izzy31

Salisbury 1:11.50 14Kennedy, Jessica32

SWDW 1:11.29 17Crowley, Etta33

SWDW 1:10.05 16Puszkarska, Betina34

SWDW 1:09.92 15Kerley, Phoebe35

CHIW 1:08.95 15Berry, Evelyn36

Salisbury 1:07.80 18Cole, Fran37

Marlborough 1:06.85 16Barkholt, Florence38

Swindon 1:06.30 18Cripps, Amelia39

SWDW 1:04.64 17Higginbotham, Eva40

Event  123   Men 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon 1:20.45 21%Caoili, Matthew S141

CHIW 1:12.67 14Mena, Elijah2

THAW 1:12.46 14Pullen, Ollie3

SWDW 1:12.27 14Maynard, Parker4

Marlins 1:12.12 14Celik, Kaya5

THAW 1:10.79 14Dugenia, Ronnel6

THAW 1:10.47 14Gupta, Kayaan7

Marlborough 1:09.27 14Barnes, Ashwyn8

TROW 1:08.63 14Green, Jacob9

Salisbury 1:07.90 15Jones, Jacob10

SWDW 1:07.70 15Lovell, Logan11

THAW 1:07.05 15Cottrell, Nathaniel12

CHIW 1:07.04 15Young, Joel13

Salisbury 1:06.59 15Milward, Joey14

Salisbury 1:06.24 14Grant, Nicholas15

THAW 1:05.91 14Grigas, Domas16

THAW 1:05.65 14Salmon, Morgan17

Marlins 1:05.50 16Trueman, Toby18

Swindon 1:05.47 14Hawkins, Fraiser19

Salisbury 1:05.30 13Sherwin, Archie20

TROW 1:05.00 16Downes, Oliver21

Ca4 1:04.54 16Bateman, Tom22

SWDW 1:03.96 14Owens, Harry23

Ca4 1:03.57 15Poole, Noah24

Warminster 1:03.50 14Wilson, Freddie25

Ca4 1:03.43 16Sully, Daniel26

Swindon 1:03.43 15Brentnall, Hugo27

Swindon 1:02.93 15Mutton, Fletcher28

Ca4 1:02.53 16Jennings, Josh29

BOAW 1:02.51 14Watkin, Roan30

Salisbury 1:02.50 15Stanford-Jason, Samuel31

SWDW 1:02.26 15Watts, Riley32

Marlborough 1:02.20 15Evans, Rhys33

Swindon 1:01.93 15Hemmings, Jake34

Marlborough 1:01.77 16Wong, Jamin35

CHIW 1:01.02 16John, Sam36

SWDW 1:00.90 16Newton, Josh37

BOAW 1:00.63 15Dommett, Oscar38

CHIW 1:00.56 16Stewart, Tom39

SWDW 1:00.50 16Kane, Evan40

Salisbury 59.82 14Iveson, Leo41

SWDW 59.76 16Burton, Jacob42

Swindon 59.70 14Harvey-Sullivan, Oscar43

Salisbury 59.16 15Beddoes, Oliver44

Salisbury 58.91 17Tribbeck, Hugo45

SWDW 58.30 15Dunn, Elijah46

SWDW 58.04 18Carter, Lucas47

THAW 57.99 15Hannah, Sam48

BOAW 57.98 16Woodford, Harry49

Warminster 57.95 15Darling, Jack50

SWDW 57.75 16Jenks, Gethin51

Ca4 57.66 18Sheridan, William52

CHIW 57.40 18Brown, Oliver53

CHIW 57.36 17Watt, Evan54

Salisbury 57.11 18Parker-Minty, Theo55

Salisbury 56.54 16Edwards, Arran56

SWDW 53.33 17Symons, Ozzy57



Wiltshire County ASA - County Champs - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 8

Wilts Champs & 14/OV AgeGroups 2026 - 07/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  124   Women 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SWDW 37.96 14Matthews, Harriet1

Salisbury 37.88 14Wilson, Helen2

Swindon 37.88 14Tkocz, Lilia3

THAW 37.84 14Holborow, Lottie4

Swindon 37.76 14Sprawson, Abi5

Ca4 37.66 14Hobbs, Ellie6

Swindon 37.42 15Bailey, Amelia7

Marlborough 37.41 15Wong, Corliss8

SWDW 37.38 14Spinks, Emma9

SWDW 37.37 11Marchington, Holly10

Marlins 37.33 15Atkins, Jemima11

Warminster 36.93 14Hourahine, Hollie12

Marlborough 36.92 14Keogh, Lydia13

CHIW/Strobe 36.88 15Dix, Isabelle14

SWDW 36.70 15Porton, Olivia15

Marlins 36.67 16Miller, Lily16

Salisbury 36.11 13Goodchild, Isabel17

BOAW 36.10 13Quelch, Isla18

Ca4 36.06 15Doig, Sophia19

CHIW 35.99 16Thomas, Isabella20

Otters 35.97 14Lyons, Mistral21

SWDW 35.80 14Marchington, Maisie22

Marlins 35.52 16Robinson, Niah23

CHIW 35.43 18Murray, Lily24

THAW 35.39 14Rose-Spencer, Amelie25

Warminster 35.39 14Kirton, Bella26

Corsham Asc 35.31 19Des Voeux, Damaris27

THAW 35.30 55Lock, Sarah28

Congers 35.18 29Daubney, Emily29

THAW 34.89 16Mitchell, Lily30

Salisbury 34.65 16Spurling, Kayra31

Swindon 34.60 15Wall, Isla32

Salisbury 34.59 17Falkner, Summer33

Salisbury 34.51 18Maslen, Abigail34

CHIW 34.49 15Armstrong, Robyn35

Ca4 34.46 14Bateman, Polly36

SWDW 34.11 14Brayshaw, Evie37

BOAW 33.75 47Smith, Rebecca38

SWDW 33.73 16Puszkarska, Betina39

CHIW 33.63 15Berry, Evelyn40

BOAW 33.49 14Kirtley, Flora41

Ca4 33.24 15May, Niamh42

Salisbury 33.20 15Whitfield, Hana43

SWDW 33.14 15Halpin, Zara44

Warminster 32.96 18Kelly, Martha45

SWDW 32.94 17Higginbotham, Eva46

Ca4 32.73 15Morton, Victoria47

TROW 32.72 17Macey, Izzy48

Ca4 32.57 17Poole, Florence49

Warminster 30.12 21Fowler, Rue50

Event  125   Men 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Salisbury 43.80 14Edwards, Myles1

SWDW 43.20 14Maynard, Parker2

CHIW 42.99 14Robinson, Jacob3

THAW 42.75 14Salmon, Morgan4

THAW 42.34 14Dugenia, Ronnel5

CHIW 41.33 14Mena, Elijah6

THAW 41.10 14Grigas, Domas7

THAW 40.99 14Pullen, Ollie8

TROW 40.95 14Green, Jacob9

SWDW 40.34 14Owens, Harry10

Swindon 39.62 14Feline, Henry11

BOAW 39.15 15Cowles, Jackson12

Marlborough 39.13 14Barnes, Ashwyn13

Marlins 38.73 14Celik, Kaya14

Salisbury 38.63 15Milward, Joey15

Ca4 38.49 15Wilde, Samson16

BOAW 38.34 15Romain, Joel17

Swindon 38.13 15Brentnall, Hugo18

THAW 38.04 15Hannah, Sam19

THAW 38.01 15Cottrell, Nathaniel20

TROW 37.96 15Jerram, Charlie21

Salisbury 37.68 15Edwards, Robert22

Ca4 37.57 15Poole, Noah23

THAW 37.12 14Gupta, Kayaan24

CHIW 36.90 16Stewart, Tom25

Salisbury 36.59 14Iveson, Leo26

Salisbury 36.34 15Stanford-Jason, Samuel27

Swindon 36.18 14Hawkins, Fraiser28

Salisbury 35.94 16Edwards, Arran29

Marlborough 35.45 16Wong, Jamin30

Otters 35.40 16Richardson, Freddy31

BOAW 35.40 14Watkin, Roan32

SWDW 35.10 16Jenks, Gethin33

Marlborough 34.95 16Briers, Isaac34

Ca4 34.92 18Sheridan, William35

Marlins 34.76 17Celik, Tymur36

Swindon 34.73 15Hemmings, Jake37

CHIW 34.61 18Young, Beau38

SWDW 34.60 15Lovell, Logan39

SWDW 34.49 16Burton, Jacob40

Swindon 34.49 17Sprawson, Thomas41

Warminster 34.31 15Darling, Jack42

Marlborough 34.24 15Evans, Rhys43

SWDW 33.90 18Smith, Lewis44

Warminster 33.88 26Haine, Sam45

Marlborough 33.87 17Elliott, Jonty46

BOAW 33.81 16Woodford, Harry47

SWDW 33.71 17Owen, Charlie48

BOAW 33.28 15Hibbard, Abe49

Marlborough 32.70 18Wildish, Max50

Salisbury 32.33 17Tribbeck, Hugo51

CHIW 32.09 18Brown, Oliver52

SWDW 31.30 17Belcher, Stan53

SWDW 29.02 18Carter, Lucas54

Event  126   Women 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Corsham Asc 3:25.85 14Edwards, Poppy1

Warminster 3:24.70 14Miller, Olivia2

SWDW 3:23.21 13Dule, Grace3

SWDW 3:21.65 11Gawron, Georgina4

Marlborough 3:21.27 14Gill, Eliza5

Salisbury 3:20.27 15Applegate, Erin6

SWDW 3:20.16 12Lovell, Amabel7

BOAW 3:19.60 14Hobbs, Felicity8

Congers 3:18.40 15Hook, Emily9

Marlins 3:18.06 16Miller, Lily10

Salisbury 3:17.18 14Fergusson, Elsie11
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Event  126 ...(Women 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SWDW 3:16.90 13Stather, Elise12

Otters 3:15.70 14Lyons, Mistral13

Otters 3:14.52 16Karaoli, Elsi14

BOAW 3:13.94 15Tansley, Isobel15

BOAW 3:13.84 14Hibbard, Ida16

Swindon 3:13.59 13Whitehead, Robyn17

Swindon 3:12.84 17Buckton, Kerrin18

SWDW 3:12.55 14Wall, Pippa19

Warminster 3:12.13 15Roberts, Emily20

Corsham Asc 3:11.77 18Smith, Lucy21

Ca4 3:11.72 17Doig, Anna22

TROW 3:09.86 17Marshall, Ruby23

THAW 3:08.65 15Holbrook, Eva24

SWDW 3:08.52 14Brayshaw, Evie25

SWDW 3:08.03 14Marchington, Maisie26

Marlborough 3:07.45 15Wong, Corliss27

Marlborough 3:06.64 14Briers, Elsie28

Congers 3:06.29 16Hook, Charlotte29

SWDW 3:04.19 18Porton, Neve30

SWDW 3:02.44 14Matthews, Harriet31

SWDW 2:59.46 15Kerley, Phoebe32

SWDW 2:59.30 14Hunt, Molly33

SWDW 2:56.99 15Halpin, Zara34

SWDW 2:48.82 18Hunt, Lily35

TROW 2:48.10 15Sumner, Emilie36

Salisbury 2:41.48 17Adams, Isla37

SWDW 2:35.78 19Williams, Poppy38

Event  127   Men 10 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon 3:15.46 21%Caoili, Matthew1

Otters 3:03.53 14Karaolis, Christos2

SWDW 3:00.58 14Maynard, Parker3

Salisbury 2:59.64 14Edwards, Myles4

THAW 2:58.87 14Dugenia, Ronnel5

Swindon 2:58.33 14Feline, Henry6

SWDW 2:57.63 14Goulding, Finlay7

THAW 2:55.41 14Pullen, Ollie8

THAW 2:54.77 14Doel, Thomas9

THAW 2:53.61 14Gupta, Kayaan10

CHIW 2:53.30 14Robinson, Jacob11

Marlborough 2:52.69 14Barnes, Ashwyn12

TROW 2:49.89 15Jerram, Charlie13

CHIW 2:49.10 15Young, Joel14

SWDW 2:48.00 13Couchman, Elliot15

SWDW 2:46.90 15Lovell, Logan16

Salisbury 2:46.74 15Milward, Joey17

THAW 2:46.42 15Cottrell, Nathaniel18

THAW 2:44.36 14Salmon, Morgan19

Swindon 2:42.48 14Harvey-Sullivan, Oscar20

THAW 2:41.60 14Grigas, Domas21

Salisbury 2:41.49 14Grant, Nicholas22

Ca4 2:39.81 16Bateman, Tom23

Swindon 2:39.30 14Hawkins, Fraiser24

BOAW 2:37.31 15Dommett, Oscar25

SWDW 2:36.84 16Newton, Josh26

SWDW 2:36.39 14Owens, Harry27

Swindon 2:36.25 15Mutton, Fletcher28

BOAW 2:34.64 14Watkin, Roan29

SWDW 2:31.20 15Watts, Riley30

Salisbury 2:29.74 15Stanford-Jason, Samuel31

Marlborough 2:29.15 16Briers, Isaac32

BOAW 2:27.04 16Woodford, Harry33

CHIW 2:26.60 19John, Leo34

THAW 2:26.30 15Hannah, Sam35

Salisbury 2:26.28 14Iveson, Leo36

SWDW 2:22.76 15Dunn, Elijah37

SWDW 2:22.56 17Workman, Alfie38

SWDW 2:22.32 16Burton, Jacob39

SWDW 2:22.10 16Jenks, Gethin40

SWDW 2:18.34 17Owen, Charlie41

Salisbury 2:14.45 18Parker-Minty, Theo42

Event  128   Women 10 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon 5:57.59 19%Williams, Ella S131

SWDW 5:38.19 14Hunt, Molly2

Marlborough 5:36.56 14Gill, Eliza3

BOAW 5:30.03 14Kirtley, Flora4

Marlborough 5:23.29 14Briers, Elsie5

Salisbury 5:21.10 14Kennedy, Jessica6

Ca4 5:16.92 14Morton, Eleanor7

CHIW 5:14.68 16Thomas, Isabella8

SWDW 5:12.35 14Marchington, Maisie9

Corsham Asc 5:12.14 16Edwards, Elsie10

SWDW 5:10.10 13Dule, Grace11

SWDW 5:08.43 14Matthews, Harriet12

THAW 5:07.35 15Gilbert, Lily-Belle13

SWDW 5:06.77 16Hamlett, Olivia14

TROW 5:05.78 16Maxwell, Sophie15

Salisbury 5:04.75 15Applegate, Erin16

Salisbury 5:02.68 17Byam, Georgie17

SWDW 5:01.54 14Brayshaw, Evie18

BOAW 4:59.43 47Smith, Rebecca19

TROW 4:56.34 15Sumner, Emilie20

SWDW 4:56.13 15Halpin, Zara21

SWDW 4:55.00 18Kerley, Esme22

SWDW 4:52.73 17Crowley, Etta23

Salisbury 4:50.59 17Adams, Isla24

SWDW 4:49.62 17Hazell, Lily25

SWDW 4:44.90 15Kerley, Phoebe26

Salisbury 4:43.05 18Cole, Fran27

Event  131   Women 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Salisbury 2:57.85 14Backhouse, Anya1

Salisbury 2:57.47 14Beazley, Anna2

SWDW 2:56.70 14Wall, Pippa3

TROW 2:55.60 14Hurst, Lily4

Otters 2:53.98 14Lyons, Mistral5

THAW 2:53.88 15Holbrook, Eva6

Swindon 2:53.42 15Bailey, Amelia7

Ca4 2:53.40 13Penny, Emily8

BOAW 2:53.25 15Rushent, Amelia9

THAW 2:53.04 14Holborow, Lottie10

Swindon 2:51.75 13Miller, Phoebe11

SWDW 2:51.41 14Hunt, Molly12

Ca4 2:50.61 14Hobbs, Ellie13

THAW 2:50.31 13Brien, Bethany14

Salisbury 2:50.24 15Stewart, Emilia15

THAW 2:48.74 16Mitchell, Lily16

THAW 2:48.39 14Rose-Spencer, Amelie17
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Event  131 ...(Women 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BOAW 2:47.21 13Quelch, Isla18

Ca4 2:47.10 14Morton, Eleanor19

Corsham Asc 2:46.99 14Jewitt, Harper20

SWDW 2:45.68 13Dule, Grace21

SWDW 2:45.09 14Matthews, Harriet22

Ca4 2:43.99 14Bateman, Polly23

Salisbury 2:43.53 17Falkner, Summer24

BOAW 2:42.98 14Kirtley, Flora25

CHIW 2:42.73 15Armstrong, Robyn26

SWDW 2:42.37 15Porton, Olivia27

TROW 2:41.51 16Maxwell, Sophie28

SWDW 2:35.30 15Halpin, Zara29

TROW 2:32.35 17Macey, Izzy30

CHIW 2:31.92 15Berry, Evelyn31

SWDW 2:29.81 14Brayshaw, Evie32

Salisbury 2:29.09 15Whitfield, Hana33

Warminster 2:25.11 21Fowler, Rue34

SWDW 2:24.35 16Puszkarska, Betina35

Salisbury 2:22.53 18Cole, Fran36

Event  132   Men 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon 1:39.10 21%Caoili, Matthew S141

Swindon 1:37.42 14Feline, Henry2

THAW 1:34.34 14Dugenia, Ronnel3

Marlins 1:32.46 14Maclean, Angus4

THAW 1:31.40 14Pullen, Ollie5

Marlborough 1:31.10 14Lowe, Jackson6

Salisbury 1:28.84 14Edwards, Myles7

THAW 1:28.21 14Doel, Thomas8

SWDW 1:26.98 14Maynard, Parker9

BOAW 1:24.68 15Cowles, Jackson10

THAW 1:24.57 14Gupta, Kayaan11

THAW 1:24.35 15Cottrell, Nathaniel12

Otters 1:24.30 14Karaolis, Christos13

SWDW 1:23.92 14Goulding, Finlay14

SWDW 1:22.58 12Nagar, Sumo15

THAW 1:22.07 11Lacey, Connor16

Ca4 1:21.88 15Poole, Noah17

SWDW 1:18.62 15Morar, Vlad18

Swindon 1:16.93 14Harvey-Sullivan, Oscar19

Salisbury 1:16.74 14Grant, Nicholas20

SWDW 1:16.44 14Owens, Harry21

THAW 1:16.40 14Grigas, Domas22

Salisbury 1:15.54 15Milward, Joey23

SWDW 1:14.37 13Couchman, Elliot24

Swindon 1:13.59 14Hawkins, Fraiser25

Ca4 1:12.92 16Bateman, Tom26

Swindon 1:12.78 15Brentnall, Hugo27

Warminster 1:11.44 40Phillips, Tone28

SWDW 1:11.21 16Kane, Evan29

SWDW 1:10.72 15Watts, Riley30

TROW 1:10.51 16Downes, Oliver31

BOAW 1:10.51 15Dommett, Oscar32

Swindon 1:10.27 15Mutton, Fletcher33

Marlborough 1:09.32 16Briers, Isaac34

Swindon 1:08.85 17Sprawson, Thomas35

Marlborough 1:08.58 16Wong, Jamin36

CHIW 1:08.08 16Stewart, Tom37

SWDW 1:07.75 17Paton, Max38

Swindon 1:07.67 18Mutton, Finlay39

SWDW 1:07.50 18Smith, Lewis40

SWDW 1:07.40 16Jenks, Gethin41

BOAW 1:06.79 17Britner, Harry42

CHIW 1:06.45 16John, Sam43

Salisbury 1:05.65 17Tribbeck, Hugo44

SWDW 1:05.64 16Burton, Jacob45

Salisbury 1:05.42 16Edwards, Arran46

SWDW 1:05.27 17Symons, Ozzy47

Ca4 1:05.04 18Sheridan, William48

CHIW 1:05.00 18Young, Beau49

CHIW 1:04.91 17Watt, Evan50

THAW 1:03.96 15Hannah, Sam51

Ca4 1:03.58 24Garrett, Ethan52

SWDW 1:03.17 17Owen, Charlie53

SWDW 1:02.85 15Dunn, Elijah54

Salisbury 1:01.90 18Sadler, Adam55

SWDW 58.38 18Singh, Aaryamaan56

Event  133   Women 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Swindon/A12+ 1:49.04 16%Conway, Eloise S81

Swindon 1:14.65 19%Williams, Ella S132

CHIW 1:13.98 14Tomanova, Megan3

Warminster 1:13.64 14Ellis, Isabelle4

Corsham Asc 1:13.04 14Edwards, Poppy5

THAW 1:12.85 14Holborow, Lottie6

Warminster 1:12.56 14Kirton, Bella7

BOAW 1:11.45 15Rushent, Amelia8

THAW 1:11.39 14Rose-Spencer, Amelie9

SWDW 1:11.35 14Wall, Pippa10

THAW 1:11.24 15Holbrook, Eva11

BOAW 1:11.22 14Hibbard, Ida12

Salisbury 1:10.87 14Fergusson, Elsie13

SWDW 1:10.76 14Matthews, Harriet14

Salisbury 1:10.70 15Grant, Christina15

SWDW 1:10.50 13Dule, Grace16

Ca4 1:10.49 15Doig, Rachel17

CHIW 1:10.38 15Armstrong, Robyn18

SWDW 1:10.21 11Marchington, Holly19

Salisbury 1:09.96 14Beazley, Anna20

CHIW/Strobe 1:09.94 15Dix, Isabelle21

Warminster 1:09.84 15Clarke, Trinity22

Ca4 1:09.70 14Morton, Eleanor23

Ca4 1:09.43 15Doig, Sophia24

Marlborough 1:09.12 14Keogh, Lydia25

Marlborough 1:08.95 13Wilson, Paige26

BOAW 1:08.81 14Kirtley, Flora27

Salisbury 1:08.51 15Stewart, Emilia28

Salisbury 1:08.49 14Kennedy, Jessica29

SWDW 1:07.70 14Marchington, Maisie30

Congers 1:07.44 29Daubney, Emily31

CHIW 1:07.27 18Murray, Lily32

Salisbury 1:07.14 15Applegate, Erin33

SWDW 1:07.13 14Brayshaw, Evie34

SWDW 1:06.95 15Halpin, Zara35

Salisbury 1:06.56 16Spurling, Kayra36

MASC 1:06.41 19Balnave, Sadie37

SWDW 1:06.38 15Porton, Olivia38

SWDW 1:06.30 18Kerley, Esme39

Salisbury 1:06.30 17Falkner, Summer40

CHIW 1:05.96 16Blacker, Amelie41
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Event  133 ...(Women 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
TROW 1:05.91 18Day, Kristina42

Salisbury 1:05.76 17Byam, Georgie43

SWDW 1:05.69 16Puszkarska, Betina44

Warminster 1:05.47 16Cooper, Bella45

Ca4 1:05.20 15Morton, Victoria46

SWDW 1:05.14 18Porton, Neve47

Swindon 1:03.98 15Wall, Isla48

SWDW 1:03.49 17Crowley, Etta49

BOAW 1:03.35 47Smith, Rebecca50

Ca4 1:02.80 17Poole, Florence51

SWDW 1:02.46 15Kerley, Phoebe52

CHIW 1:02.19 15Berry, Evelyn53

Warminster 1:02.07 14Hourahine, Hollie54

Marlborough 1:00.12 16Barkholt, Florence55

Warminster 59.70 21Fowler, Rue56

Swindon 59.10 18Cripps, Amelia57

SWDW 57.16 17Higginbotham, Eva58

Event  134   Men 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
THAW 37.24 14Gupta, Kayaan1

SWDW 37.03 14Goulding, Finlay2

CHIW 36.00 15Young, Joel3

SWDW 35.87 12Nagar, Sumo4

Swindon 35.74 15Hemmings, Jake5

TROW 35.72 14Green, Jacob6

Durrington 35.54 14Gravett, Daniel7

Ca4 35.38 15Wilde, Samson8

Salisbury 35.20 14Grant, Nicholas9

Marlins 35.19 16Trueman, Toby10

SWDW 35.01 15Lovell, Logan11

Marlins 34.84 16Waterhouse, Lucas12

Ca4 34.81 15Poole, Noah13

Salisbury 34.76 13Sherwin, Archie14

Warminster 34.75 15Parkinson, Fynn15

SWDW 34.59 14Owens, Harry16

Warminster 34.52 14Wilson, Freddie17

Corsham Asc 34.35 16Jewitt, Angus18

Swindon 34.29 14Hawkins, Fraiser19

Swindon 34.28 14Harvey-Sullivan, Oscar20

Ca4 34.19 16Adams, Joseph21

THAW 34.12 14Grigas, Domas22

Ca4 34.00 16Bateman, Tom23

Swindon 33.99 15Brentnall, Hugo24

SWDW 33.87 18Smith, Lewis25

THAW 33.82 17Penny, Toby26

BOAW 33.80 15Wright, Jenson27

Marlborough 33.74 17Elliott, Jonty28

THAW 33.39 14Salmon, Morgan29

BOAW 33.39 14Watkin, Roan30

SWDW 33.39 16Newton, Josh31

SWDW 33.11 16Burton, Jacob32

Swindon 32.97 18Mutton, Finlay33

SWDW 32.64 16Jenks, Gethin34

Marlborough 32.47 17Miness, Harry35

SWDW 32.45 16Kane, Evan36

BOAW 32.33 15Romain, Joel37

Durrington 32.24 16Chisholm, Quinn38

BOAW 32.16 15Dommett, Oscar39

Marlborough 32.12 15Evans, Rhys40

Ca4 31.76 17Turner, Ben41

BOAW 31.75 16Woodford, Harry42

SWDW 31.69 17Workman, Alfie43

Marlborough 31.61 16Wong, Jamin44

Warminster 31.59 15Darling, Jack45

THAW 31.58 15Hannah, Sam46

SWDW 31.50 17Paton, Max47

SWDW 31.40 15Watts, Riley48

BOAW 31.06 17Britner, Harry49

Salisbury 30.83 16Edwards, Arran50

CHIW 30.81 18Dymond, Luka51

CHIW 30.58 18Young, Beau52

Salisbury 30.49 15Beddoes, Oliver53

CHIW 30.47 17Watt, Evan54

Ca4 30.05 18Sheridan, William55

Ca4 29.56 24Garrett, Ethan56

SWDW 29.10 15Dunn, Elijah57

Salisbury 28.70 18Sadler, Adam58

SWDW 28.49 18Carter, Lucas59

Salisbury 27.90 20Sadler, Freddie60

CHIW 27.68 19John, Leo61

Event  135   Women 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SWDW 43.35 12Andrews, Florence1

Salisbury 43.35 15Applegate, Erin2

Marlins 43.20 15Witt, Emelia3

THAW 43.17 15Vitali, Olivia4

Marlborough 43.16 14Keogh, Lydia5

Warminster 43.15 14Baxter, Esmee6

Warminster 42.81 14Miller, Olivia7

Salisbury 42.78 15Shapland, Lizzy8

Ca4 42.74 15Doig, Rachel9

Swindon 42.70 15Ramapone, Lelomo10

BOAW 42.53 14Hobbs, Felicity11

Salisbury 42.48 12Wills, Alice12

Ca4 42.42 14Bateman, Polly13

SWDW 41.85 11Gawron, Georgina14

SWDW 41.82 14Matthews, Harriet15

BOAW 41.13 14Hibbard, Ida16

Corsham Asc 41.11 14Edwards, Poppy17

SWDW 41.03 12Lovell, Amabel18

Congers 40.98 15Hook, Emily19

SWDW 40.96 14Wall, Pippa20

Salisbury 40.90 14Fergusson, Elsie21

SWDW 40.86 16Prior, Lucie22

BOAW 40.75 14Kirtley, Flora23

BOAW 40.56 16Thomas, Alice24

Warminster 40.53 15Roberts, Emily25

Corsham Asc 40.33 18Smith, Lucy26

Swindon 40.24 17Buckton, Kerrin27

Otters 40.22 16Karaoli, Elsi28

SWDW 40.19 14Marchington, Maisie29

BOAW 40.07 15Tansley, Isobel30

SWDW 39.97 14Spinks, Emma31

THAW 39.86 15Holbrook, Eva32

SWDW 39.72 15Kerley, Phoebe33

Otters 39.70 14Lyons, Mistral34

Marlborough 39.33 14Briers, Elsie35

Marlborough 39.29 15Wong, Corliss36

Ca4 39.15 15May, Niamh37

TROW 39.11 17Marshall, Ruby38
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Event  135 ...(Women 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
TROW 39.05 18Day, Kristina39

TROW 38.90 17Johnston, Eleanor40

Congers 38.75 16Hook, Charlotte41

SWDW 38.71 17Higginbotham, Eva42

SWDW 38.61 14Hunt, Molly43

Ca4 38.40 15Morton, Victoria44

SWDW 38.08 15Halpin, Zara45

SWDW 37.97 18Porton, Neve46

TROW 36.66 15Sumner, Emilie47

Salisbury 36.50 17Adams, Isla48

SWDW 36.43 17Hazell, Lily49

Warminster 36.36 18Kelly, Martha50

SWDW 35.96 18Hunt, Lily51

SWDW 33.20 19Williams, Poppy52

Event  136   Men 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
TROW 3:34.27 14Powell, Logan1

TROW 3:28.64 14Green, Jacob2

THAW 3:27.49 14Doel, Thomas3

CHIW 3:27.12 14Mena, Elijah4

THAW 3:23.73 14Dugenia, Ronnel5

SWDW 3:21.45 14Maynard, Parker6

THAW 3:21.13 14Salmon, Morgan7

Salisbury 3:19.48 14Edwards, Myles8

THAW 3:16.55 14Pullen, Ollie9

CHIW 3:15.69 14Robinson, Jacob10

SWDW 3:11.69 12Boulton, Jack11

Swindon 3:11.31 14Feline, Henry12

THAW 3:10.65 15Cottrell, Nathaniel13

Marlins 3:10.55 14Celik, Kaya14

BOAW 3:09.15 15Bown, Harrison15

Salisbury 3:08.26 15Milward, Joey16

Marlborough 3:07.15 14Barnes, Ashwyn17

Salisbury 3:06.48 15Edwards, Robert18

SWDW 3:06.43 15Crowley, Oscar19

Swindon 3:03.30 16Ord, James20

THAW 3:02.71 14Gupta, Kayaan21

SWDW 3:01.73 14Owens, Harry22

Otters 3:01.38 16Richardson, Freddy23

THAW 2:58.98 17Penny, Toby24

SWDW 2:58.16 15Watts, Riley25

Durrington 2:57.98 17Kealey, Jacob26

Salisbury 2:57.66 14Grant, Nicholas27

Swindon 2:57.60 14Hawkins, Fraiser28

Otters 2:55.79 18Lewis, Oliver29

Swindon 2:53.58 17Sprawson, Thomas30

Marlborough 2:52.50 15Evans, Rhys31

BOAW 2:50.47 15Hibbard, Abe32

SWDW 2:49.96 16Jenks, Gethin33

SWDW 2:48.01 15Lovell, Logan34

BOAW 2:46.60 14Watkin, Roan35

Marlins 2:45.84 17Celik, Tymur36

Marlborough 2:45.74 16Briers, Isaac37

Marlborough 2:44.63 17Elliott, Jonty38

CHIW 2:44.45 18Young, Beau39

Salisbury 2:42.47 14Iveson, Leo40

Salisbury 2:41.51 15Stanford-Jason, Samuel41

CHIW 2:37.18 18Brown, Oliver42

SWDW 2:35.45 17Owen, Charlie43

SWDW 2:34.77 16Burton, Jacob44

SWDW 2:29.00 17Belcher, Stan45

Event  137   Women 10 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Warminster 2:58.05 14Ellis, Isabelle1

SWDW 2:57.98 14Spinks, Emma2

Corsham Asc 2:57.75 14Jewitt, Harper3

SWDW 2:57.69 13Jones, Harriet4

Marlborough 2:57.68 13Wilson, Paige5

SWDW 2:57.21 14Wall, Pippa6

THAW 2:57.17 14Holborow, Lottie7

Swindon 2:56.25 15Bailey, Amelia8

THAW 2:55.86 15Holbrook, Eva9

Swindon 2:55.70 13Whitehead, Robyn10

Swindon 2:55.42 19%Williams, Ella SM1311

Otters 2:54.78 16Karaoli, Elsi12

SWDW 2:54.63 16Prior, Lucie13

Marlborough 2:54.03 14Keogh, Lydia14

CHIW 2:53.96 16Thomas, Isabella15

Salisbury 2:53.89 15Stewart, Emilia16

Otters 2:53.60 14Lyons, Mistral17

Corsham Asc 2:52.88 16Edwards, Elsie18

THAW 2:52.71 16Mitchell, Lily19

THAW 2:52.18 14Rose-Spencer, Amelie20

BOAW 2:52.15 14Hibbard, Ida21

Ca4 2:51.25 14Morton, Eleanor22

SWDW 2:51.00 13Dule, Grace23

SWDW 2:50.32 14Hunt, Molly24

Marlborough 2:50.17 14Briers, Elsie25

Ca4 2:49.98 14Bateman, Polly26

TROW 2:49.84 17Johnston, Eleanor27

TROW 2:49.60 18Day, Kristina28

SWDW 2:49.37 15Porton, Olivia29

SWDW 2:48.93 14Marchington, Maisie30

SWDW 2:48.09 16Hamlett, Olivia31

SWDW 2:45.04 14Matthews, Harriet32

SWDW 2:44.40 18Hunt, Lily33

Ca4 2:43.69 15May, Niamh34

Salisbury 2:43.25 14Kennedy, Jessica35

Salisbury 2:43.15 15Whitfield, Hana36

SWDW 2:41.92 14Brayshaw, Evie37

SWDW 2:39.44 15Halpin, Zara38

SWDW 2:37.72 17Crowley, Etta39

CHIW 2:37.65 15Berry, Evelyn40

SWDW 2:37.29 15Kerley, Phoebe41

TROW 2:37.09 17Macey, Izzy42

SWDW 2:36.99 17Hazell, Lily43

TROW 2:36.59 15Sumner, Emilie44

SWDW 2:31.64 16Puszkarska, Betina45

Salisbury 2:30.03 17Adams, Isla46

Warminster 2:27.54 21Fowler, Rue47

SWDW 2:22.48 19Williams, Poppy48

SWDW 2:22.15 17Higginbotham, Eva49

Event  138   Men 10 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
THAW 5:27.14 14Doel, Thomas1

Salisbury 5:12.31 14Grant, Nicholas2

THAW 5:09.68 14Grigas, Domas3

Swindon 5:09.04 14Harvey-Sullivan, Oscar4

THAW 5:09.03 14Salmon, Morgan5
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Event  138 ...(Men 10 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SWDW 4:48.39 15Watts, Riley6

Salisbury 4:47.70 15Stanford-Jason, Samuel7

SWDW 4:44.94 14Owens, Harry8

Otters 4:37.86 18Lewis, Oliver9

SWDW 4:36.18 16Kane, Evan10

SWDW 4:33.80 16Burton, Jacob11

SWDW 4:32.18 17Paton, Max12

TROW 4:32.05 17Smith, Will13

SWDW 4:30.33 16Jenks, Gethin14

SWDW 4:30.14 15Dunn, Elijah15

SWDW 4:20.55 17Workman, Alfie16

Salisbury 4:10.76 18Parker-Minty, Theo17


